13
 Instruments
132-104/01 Instrument Set for LINK® T.O.P. II Acetabular Cups X-LINKed®
1 3 4 65 87
19 17182021
9 11102 1516 14 1213
23 22242526 30 31292827
1 132-104/10 Instrument tray, empty, perforated stainless steel, 550 x 265 x 50 mm

17
 Instruments
*How to order: 131-171E = with Jacobs Chuck fitting
 B C D E H
 Hudson Harris AO Jacobs Chuck Zimmer
132-260/01 Complementary Instrument Set for LINK® Acetabular Reamers
1 132-260/10 Instrument tray, empty, perforated stainless steel, 550 x 265 x 50 mm
2 131-170/38 Acetabular reamer heads, Reamer-Ø 38 mm
3 131-170/40 Acetabular reamer heads, Reamer-Ø 40 mm
4 131-170/42 Acetabular reamer heads, Reamer-Ø 42 mm
5 131-170/44 Acetabular reamer heads, Reamer-Ø 44 mm
6 131-170/46 Acetabular reamer heads, Reamer-Ø 46 mm
7 131-170/48 Acetabular reamer heads, Reamer-Ø 48 mm
8 131-170/50 Acetabular reamer heads, Reamer-Ø 50 mm
9 131-170/52 Acetabular reamer heads, Reamer-Ø 52 mm
10 131-170/54 Acetabular reamer heads, Reamer-Ø 54 mm
11 131-170/56 Acetabular reamer heads, Reamer-Ø 56 mm
12 131-170/58 Acetabular reamer heads, Reamer-Ø 58 mm
13 131-170/60 Acetabular reamer heads, Reamer-Ø 60 mm
14 131-170/62 Acetabular reamer heads, Reamer-Ø 62 mm
15 131-170/64 Acetabular reamer heads, Reamer-Ø 64 mm
16 131-170/66 Acetabular reamer heads, Reamer-Ø 66 mm
17 131-170/68 Acetabular reamer heads, Reamer-Ø 68 mm
18 131-171B* Shaft with handle for acetabular reamer, 312 mm, fittings optional
131-171/01 Handle zu 131-171B - H
1
14
2 3
15
4
16
5 6 7
8 9 10 11 12 13
17 18
18
 Instruments – Surgical Technique